25  the elite warriors of Simeon numbered 7,100, 
25  Of the children of Simeon, mighty men of valour for the war, seven thousand and one

hundred.

26  From the sons of Levi, 4,600.
26  Of the sons of Levi 4,600. 

26  and the descendants of Levi numbered 4,600.
26  Of the children of Levi four thousand and six hundred.

27  Now Jehoiada was the leader of the house of Aaron, and with him were 3,700,

27  Now Jehoiada was the leader of the house of Aaron, and with him were 3,700, 

27  Jehoiada, a senior officer in the house of Aaron, brought with him 3,700. 

27  And Jehoiada was the leader of the Aaronites, and with him were three thousand and